
Roll Call Number Agenda Item NU'5

*
Date February 25, 2008

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
1. AK OCONNORS

2. CHERYLS

3. DES MOINES AMVETS POST # 2

4. PALMERS PUB

5. SOME PLACE ELSE

6. WEST END LOUNGE

4050

509 E

2818

1030 E

1833

2309

URBANDALE AVE

25TH ST

5TH AVE

9TH STREET

HUBBELL AVE

FOREST AVE

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCIL ACTION YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

CUWNIIC
CERTIFICATE

COLEMAN

HENSLEY
I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the

KIERNAN above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY

MEYER

VLASSIS

TOTAL IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affxed
my seal the day and year first above written.

MOTION CARED APPROVED

Mayor City Clerk


