Agenda Item Number	

Roll	Call	Number

Date February 25, 2008

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

1. AK OCONNORS	4050	URBANDALE AVE
2. CHERYLS	509 E	25TH ST
3. DES MOINES AMVETS POST # 2	2818	5TH AVE
4. PALMERS PUB	1030 E	9TH STREET
5. SOME PLACE ELSE	1833	HUBBELL AVE
6. WEST END LOUNGE	2309	FOREST AVE

Moved by	to adopt
VIOVED DV	to agont

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE			
COWNIE					J			
COLEMAN					I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a			
HENSLEY					meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the			
KIERNAN					above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.			
MAHAFFEY								
MEYER								
VLASSIS								
TOTAL					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed			
MOTION CARRIED				APPROVED	my seal the day and year first above written.			
				Mayor	City Clerk			
				Mayor	City Cierk			